
26/02/2022

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

06.98 IB 16102 RUS CARMONA, OSCAR 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

07.10 IB 16216 RAMIREZ ESCRIBANO, DANIEL 99 Arenal Llucmajor

07.32 IB 3463 ANDRES LARA, DANIEL 3 ATLETISME PALMA

07.47 IB 8927 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI 6 Speed Club

07.48 IB 227 ALZINA SOLER, FRANCESC 92 Claudia Troppa SC

07.53 IB 16746 GARTNER HERNANDEZ, VALENTIN 2 Sant Josep Obrer

07.56 IB 22195 POMAR AMER, TOMAS 94 Atletisme Manacor

07.58 IB 197 ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 6 Speed Club

07.64 IB 23547 ALBERTI GABALDÓN, JAUME 5 Speed Club

07.69 IB 16748 SILVA GUERRERO, ALEX 2 Sant Josep Obrer

07.88 IB 22529 PÉREZ SALAZAR, RICHARD 84 Atme. Sa Raval

07.91 IB 22321 RIERA FEBRER, GUILLEM 5 CE Total Team

07.93 IB 3741 SEIJAS GONZALEZ, GERMAN 75 Speed Club

07.97 IB 21115 SOLER THOMAS, PEDRO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

08.00 IB 23946 FERNANDEZ ESPINAR, POL 8 PEGASUS AC

08.04 IB 3541 CORTES SANCHEZ, JAVIER 6 Arenal Llucmajor

08.10 IB 3769 MUNTANER ROSSELLO, MIGUEL 8 Speed Club

08.25 IB 2307 BRUNET ROIG, RAFEL 7 Atletisme Manacor

08.25 IB 24314 CORDOBA GONZALEZ, TOMAS 7 Sant Josep Obrer

08.26 IB 1027 TENA VINAIXA, ANTONIO 5 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

08.30 IB 21119 AMENGUAL SÁNCHEZ, ALEX 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

08.30 IB 9391 MILO GARGANI, VALENTINO 7 Speed Club

08.33 IB 321 SALGUERO LLADÓ, EDUARDO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

08.40 IB 24135 ENRIQUE BARCELÓ, LLUÍS SALVADOR 8 Joan Capo-Felanitx

08.46 IB 6713 FERNANDEZ PALOU, ALBERT 7 Speed Club

08.48 IB 8108 MONTES PUERTA, JOEL 8 Speed Club

08.49 IB 23945 CHICANO GARRIDO, ALEX 8 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

08.52 IB 2043 JIMENEZ FLAQUER, SIXTO 8 Claudia Troppa SC

08.57 IB 2961 RUIZ OQUENDO, ALVARO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

08.83 IB 22311 ESTELRICH FULLANA, JOAN 8 CE Total Team

09.01 IB 21877 CRESPI MIDERA, PAU 8 Speed Club

09.15 IB 1491 MURGATROYD BATUECAS, MATTHEW 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

09.30 IB 151 EXPOSITO LEÓN, SANTIAGO 8 CE Total Team

09.47 IB 22898 GERMEROTH JUAN, TONI 8 Claudia Troppa SC

09.60 IB 22327 VAQUER FEBRER, JOAN TONI 8 CE Total Team

09.62 IB 2527 ABARCA GALLEGO, CARLOS 58 Diana Atletic Club

10.44 IB 8933 PEDROSA DOMINGUEZ, MIKEL 8 Speed Club

11.00 IB 15777 CUADRADO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO CECILIO 43 INDEPENDIENTE

IB 21952 AVELLANEDA CLAR, NIL 10 Sporting Calvià
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 4668 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JESÚS 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel

60m MASC. AL_ABM

1.1 Listado de inscripciones realizadas

Control Escolar y Federado Pista Invierno

Fecha Inicio 



IB 4250 GONZÁLEZ PIGUILLEM, ADRIÁN 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel

IB 3827 JUAN OLIVER, MIQUEL 10 Sporting Calvià
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 21107 LEÓN CORDÓN, DANIEL 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 4470 ORTIZ PIZARRO, ANGEL 6 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 22882 VESTERGARD SANGÜESA, MARCOS 6 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

12.32 IB 22847 ROCA ESTEVEZ, JERONI 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

12.37 IB 22173 ÁVILA HERRERO, DAVID 9 Speed Club

12.54 IB 2042 FEMENIAS GONZALEZ, MIQUEL 9 Claudia Troppa SC

12.62 IB 22920 DE JUAN GOMIS, MIQUEL ANGEL 9 Claudia Troppa SC

12.85 IB 23544 DE MARTIS LOPEZ, MARTÍ 9 CE Total Team

13.61 IB 1484 BUSQUETS FERRER, FRANCESC 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

13.62 IB 1519 REBASA AGUILÓ, NICOLÁS 9 Diana Atletic Club

14.12 IB 6998382 BAUÇA GELABERT, ADRIÀ 9 CE Total Team

14.29 IB 22609 ARAQUE ARAGON, ALEJANDRO 9 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 814 AGUILAR DEL TORO, HECTOR 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 2789 BATLE QUETGLAS, JOAN 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2976 BRIBI NEKKACHE, ADLENE 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 2434 CALDENTEY PONCE, MIQUEL 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 4125 CAMPILLO LOPEZ, HUGO 10 Speed Club

IB 21961 EVANS SMITH, AUSTIN 10 Sporting Calvià

IB 21881 FERNANDEZ PALOU, TONI 9 Speed Club

IB 2705 HARDING , ALEXANDER 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 22546 LUQUE GALLARDO, RAÚL 9 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2663 MANZANARES ODDI, JHONATAN 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 785 MARI PALMA, JOAN 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 21965 MARTIN DE FELIPE, ALVARO 10 Speed Club

IB 2796 MONSERRAT NICOLAU, MATEU 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 22844 ORJALES SANTANA, ALEJANDRO 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 4157 OSSET CARRILLO, ENRIQUE 9 Diana Atletic Club

IB 24117 PONS TRIGO, JOAQUIN 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 21764 RAMÓN MARTÍN, MARTÍ 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 21905 ROIG LLOPIS, MIQUEL 10 Speed Club

IB 4111 ROIG REGUEIRO, JOSE 10 Speed Club

IB 22850 ROLDAN GUARDIOLA, HUGO 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 3829 RUIZ BENCHALLAL, ISMAEL 9 Speed Club

IB 2973 SIENRA TORRES, MARC 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 21974 TORRES BOSCH, JUAN 10 Sporting Calvià

IB 22479 TRECENO , ADRIAN 10 AZS At Binisalem

IB 2046 VERA BAENA, SAÜC 9 Claudia Troppa SC

IB 21914 ZANOGUERA VAZQUEZ, JAUME 9 Speed Club

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

80m MASC. AL_IM

400m MASC. AL_ABM



00:48.04 IB 15524 LIÑAN RIMMER, ALEJANDRO 88 PEGASUS AC

00:49.82 IB 15704 LOPEZ-CANCIO NORIEGA, GONZALO 90 CA Elche Decatlon

00:54.79 IB 16143 BENNASER CORTES, MATIAS 77 Atme. Sa Raval

00:55.42 IB 1710 GRIMALT BRUNET, ANTONI 95 CE Total Team

00:55.77 IB 16006 JAUME PONS, ANDREU 76 Atme. Sa Raval

IB 227 ALZINA SOLER, FRANCESC 92 Claudia Troppa SC

IB 801 CHICANO GARRIDO, SERGIO 6 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 23857 DEL RIO AVILA, SERGIO 2 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 8927 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI 6 Speed Club

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

03:28.53 IB 2796 MONSERRAT NICOLAU, MATEU 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

03:36.41 IB 22173 ÁVILA HERRERO, DAVID 9 Speed Club

03:40.49 IB 21899 PICO RAMIS, ESTEVE 9 Speed Club

03:48.51 IB 2042 FEMENIAS GONZALEZ, MIQUEL 9 Claudia Troppa SC

03:55.34 IB 1484 BUSQUETS FERRER, FRANCESC 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

03:58.84 IB 22847 ROCA ESTEVEZ, JERONI 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

04:01.83 IB 2973 SIENRA TORRES, MARC 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

04:08.06 IB 6998382 BAUÇA GELABERT, ADRIÀ 9 CE Total Team

04:20.31 IB 6998381 BAUÇA GELABERT, PAU 9 CE Total Team

IB 21952 AVELLANEDA CLAR, NIL 10 Sporting Calvià

IB 2789 BATLE QUETGLAS, JOAN 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2976 BRIBI NEKKACHE, ADLENE 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 2705 HARDING , ALEXANDER 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 3827 JUAN OLIVER, MIQUEL 10 Sporting Calvià

IB 21905 ROIG LLOPIS, MIQUEL 10 Speed Club

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

04:23.74 IB 9128 PÉREZ ROVIRA, ÀNGEL 5 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

04:24.16 IB 9628 EGIDOS EXPOSITO, ANTONIO 95 CE Total Team

04:36.91 IB 16423 BASSA MASCARO, BARTOMEU 4 CE Total Team

05:37.70 IB 3101 CANET HOYO, MIQUEL 5 Amistat-NovomarHotel

IB 2858 ARMERO MELIA, GERARD 4 Atletisme Porreres

IB 16617 FONS SANSO, MIQUEL 5 CE Total Team

IB 22193 GINARD CASTOR, MARTÍ 6 Atletisme Manacor

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

09:05.66 IB 16055 MANGAS AVELEIRA, ALBERTO 84 C.A. Es Raiguer

09:11.10 IB 23733 RAMIS BAUZA, PERE ANTONI 93 C.A. Es Raiguer

09:21.66 IB 15930 TOMAS ALFONSO, DAVID FRANCISCO 85 C.A. Es Raiguer

10:06.17 IB 940 CHACÓN OLASO, ASIER 2 C.A. Es Raiguer

10:18.65 IB 21111 OLIVER ANDERSEN, DANIEL 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

10:21.25 IB 8518 MARQUÈS FRONTERA, FELIP 4 Cercle Solleric

10:29.74 IB 21650 VAN BOVEN , SVEN 79 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



10:41.10 IB 52 COLL GONZALO, JOAN TONI 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

12:20.17 IB 4091 SANTANA ALAJARIN, GUILLEM 6 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2858 ARMERO MELIA, GERARD 4 Atletisme Porreres

IB 21575 FLOR FITOR, IAN 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 39 RENNICKE SIMON, ORION 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2961 RUIZ OQUENDO, ALVARO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

01:02.90 IB 16006 JAUME PONS, ANDREU 76 Atme. Sa Raval

IB 16678 BJORNSEN SHEPHERD , TOBIAS 6 PEGASUS AC

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

1,3 IB 2046 VERA BAENA, SAÜC 9 Claudia Troppa SC

1,1 IB 22920 DE JUAN GOMIS, MIQUEL ANGEL 9 Claudia Troppa SC

IB 2434 CALDENTEY PONCE, MIQUEL 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 21961 EVANS SMITH, AUSTIN 10 Sporting Calvià

IB 21965 MARTIN DE FELIPE, ALVARO 10 Speed Club

IB 22844 ORJALES SANTANA, ALEJANDRO 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 3829 RUIZ BENCHALLAL, ISMAEL 9 Speed Club

IB 21974 TORRES BOSCH, JUAN 10 Sporting Calvià

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

2,06 IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID 97 Atletismo Albacete

1,9 IB 21303 CERDA BERNAT, MARTI 5 Claudia Troppa SC

1,62 IB 23687 ADROVER CRUCERA, MANUEL 6 Joan Capo-Felanitx

1,53 IB 2307 BRUNET ROIG, RAFEL 7 Atletisme Manacor

1,5 IB 21877 CRESPI MIDERA, PAU 8 Speed Club

1,4 IB 24135 ENRIQUE BARCELÓ, LLUÍS SALVADOR 8 Joan Capo-Felanitx

1,35 IB 22327 VAQUER FEBRER, JOAN TONI 8 CE Total Team
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

1,25 IB 22311 ESTELRICH FULLANA, JOAN 8 CE Total Team
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

1,2 IB 151 EXPOSITO LEÓN, SANTIAGO 8 CE Total Team
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 4668 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, JESÚS 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 4250 GONZÁLEZ PIGUILLEM, ADRIÁN 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 21107 LEÓN CORDÓN, DANIEL 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

12,9 IB 22195 POMAR AMER, TOMAS 94 Atletisme Manacor

12,18 IB 9511 CUERVO ROMAN, ALEJANDRO 2 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 1491 MURGATROYD BATUECAS, MATTHEW 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 321 SALGUERO LLADÓ, EDUARDO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 21115 SOLER THOMAS, PEDRO 7 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

IB 21536 BENNASER GIL, MATÍES 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 22546 LUQUE GALLARDO, RAÚL 9 Atletisme Manacor

IB 24117 PONS TRIGO, JOAQUIN 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 22850 ROLDAN GUARDIOLA, HUGO 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 24023 SANCHEZ GORDILLO, JESUS 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 22479 TRECENO , ADRIAN 10 AZS At Binisalem

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

22:58.3 IB 16383 GALMES LLULL, JOAN 0 Atletisme Manacor

29:17.18 IB 9594 LOZANO DE SOSA MASA, ALEJANDRO 7 CE Total Team

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

07.76 IB 16422 NUÑEZ HERRERA, AGATHA 4 Speed Club

07.95 IB 16764 SEGURA REGUERA, FRANCISCA 99 Speed Club

08.23 IB 22901 LORENZO FERRER, INES 8 Claudia Troppa SC

08.26 IB 21006 NICOLAU ROIG, APOL·LONIA 7 Atletisme Porreres

08.46 IB 21016 RINCÓN FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 6 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

08.46 IB 23827 ULERIO GUTIÉRREZ, LIZBETH 6 C.A. Es Raiguer

08.48 IB 22902 LORENZO FERRER, PAULA 8 Claudia Troppa SC

08.48 IB 22144 MOLINA MURILLO, JULIA 6 Speed Club

08.54 IB 22192 FUSTER SERVERA, MIQUELA 6 Atletisme Manacor

08.59 IB 23572 HUBER , EMILIA KATHARINA 6 Speed Club

08.62 IB 812 FERNANDEZ CAMPOS, AITHANA 6 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

08.62 IB 1254 FERRER NOGUERA, NURIA 7 AZS At Binisalem

08.65 IB 1253 COMPANY MIR, CLARA 8 Speed Club

08.65 IB 828 GARCIA PÉREZ, SOFIA 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

08.66 IB 6699 GUZMAN JIMENEZ, LUCIA 8 Speed Club

08.66 IB 23737 NIERI CASTAÑEDO, CARLA 5 Speed Club

08.79 IB 20539 GINARD ESCRIBANO, MARINA 6 Sant Josep Obrer

08.84 IB 2755 CORRAL FERRER, MONICA 7 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

08.88 IB 900 FERNÁNDEZ PERÉZ, MAR 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

08.89 IB 24012 GELABERT REESE, ASTRID 7 Speed Club

08.89 IB 16011 SCHWARTZ , KAREN 78 Speed Club

08.90 IB 21153 SANCHO ESCALAS, MAR 8 PEGASUS AC

08.93 IB 9225 BORDOY FEMENIAS, CATERINA 1 Atletisme Manacor

09.00 IB 31 ANDREU TORTELLA, MARIA DOLÇA 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

09.00 IB 9724 JAUME CATALÀ, FRANCESCA MARIA 98 Atletisme Manacor

09.05 IB 16618 GALMES GALMES, TONINA 5 CE Total Team

09.06 IB 21008 PEREZ TRUJILLO, GRACCE 8 Atletisme Porreres

09.10 IB 6998374 SÁNCHEZ ARIAS, ARIANY 7 CE Total Team

09.25 IB 1345 GOMILA GARAU, PAULA 8 CE Atletisme Balear

09.25 IB 21007 NICOLAU ROIG, MARIA TERESA 7 Atletisme Porreres

60m FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



09.32 IB 21976 ABU MAHFOUR, NIVIN 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

09.32 IB 898 PONS FERNANDEZ, ANGELA 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

09.43 IB 234 GOMEZ GARCIA, NEUS 8 Arenal Llucmajor

09.53 IB 3660 GÓMEZ MÁRQUEZ, IRENE 8 Sant Josep Obrer

09.56 IB 24313 BIBILONI ZAMORA, MARTA 8 Sant Josep Obrer

09.58 IB 2724 GOMILA GARAU, XISCA 8 CE Atletisme Balear

09.61 IB 6998366 MATEU CEDANO, FRANCESCA 6 AZS At Binisalem

09.62 IB 1159 VASILEVA VASILEVA, NAIA 8 Sant Josep Obrer

09.70 IB 2659 VERA CAPELLA, ERIKA 8 PEGASUS AC

09.79 IB 1827 WATERBLEY , MAYA 7 Arenal Llucmajor

09.87 IB 4089 GALIANA SMEBY, SELIN KATHRINE 8 Speed Club

09.87 IB 2561 VAQUER DIEZ, MARIA 7 PEGASUS AC

10.06 IB 338 JUIZ GONZALEZ, ERIKA 8 Arenal Llucmajor

10.17 IB 1356 MORLÀ GARCIA, MAR 7 CE Total Team

10.35 IB 2441 SANCHEZ DIAZ, CARLA 8 AZS At Binisalem

10.73 IB 2682 RUBIANO YAYA, STEFANY 8 PEGASUS AC

11.15 IB 20908 RIGO ROIG, AINA 8 Atletisme Porreres

IB 4241 BRAVO CRESENCIO, AURORA 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel

IB 1025 CENOZ CAMPO, MARIA GALA 7 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 2342 FRONTERA AMER, PAULA 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2481 GÓMEZ BOSCH, ESTHER 85 PEGASUS AC

IB 3429 GOMEZ MARIN, CAYETANA 8 PEGASUS AC

IB 4611 MARTINEZ JUAN, NOELIA 7 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 1793 OLIVER ARTIGUES, NEUS 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2341 PONS HAMPEL, DOMINIKA 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2340 PONS HAMPEL, MARGARITA 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 4440 PUIGSERVER FERRER, PAULA 7 Speed Club

IB 3575 RUBIO MURIEL, LUCIA 8 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 1685 SALAS TROBAT, JUDIT 7 Speed Club

IB 1721 SERRA SUREDA, CLARA 8 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 1406 VELA GOMONOVA, BEATRIZ 7 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 824 WESTLING , STELLA 7 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

11.50 IB 1684 DAVILA ROMERO, NOELIA 9 Speed Club

11.86 IB 21864 ALBALA SASTRE, ISABEL 9 Speed Club

11.95 IB 22495 RIGO PONCE, LAURA 9 AZS At Binisalem

12.02 IB 21531 AMENGUAL MUNAR, CARME 9 Diana Atletic Club

12.21 IB 23969 KOSEVA HRISTOVA, RADOST 9 Diana Atletic Club

12.42 IB 901 FERNÁNDEZ PERÉZ, CARLA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

12.69 IB 1357 MIQUEL FORTEZA, MARINA 9 CE Total Team

12.70 IB 358 SANCHO FULLANA, ROSA 9 Atletisme Manacor

12.96 IB 164 MORA MARTÍNEZ, JÚLIA 9 CE Atletisme Balear

12.97 IB 1297 GELABERT AMENGUAL, ISONA 9 CE Atletisme Balear

12.97 IB 21615 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ, JIMENA 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

13.03 IB 1295 RUIZ ROYO, LUCÍA 9 CE Atletisme Balear

80m FEM. AL_IF



13.06 IB 23629 CAPÓ LINARES, ARIADNA 9 Diana Atletic Club

13.07 IB 960 TRAVESSET GONZÁLEZ, ARIADNA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

13.39 IB 23586 MARIN SAN SEBASTIAN, VEGA 9 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 21532 AMENGUAL MUNAR, LAIA 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 21866 AMORES GORDIOLA, INES 10 Speed Club

IB 60 ANWELL , NISHA 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 24127 AOUAJ , KHADIJA 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 3276 BUSQUETS FERRER, NURIA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 22018 CAPELLÀ ARNANDIS, AINA 10 Atletisme Porreres

IB 2323 CRESPI LORENTE, ANDREA 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 21541 CUADRADO SALOM, MARTA 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 829 DE DIEGO GONZALEZ, ELIA 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 4731 DIENG DIALLO, MARIAMA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 21674 ESPINOSA MIEKWIIZ, SOFIA 9 PEGASUS AC

IB 3451 FELDHAUS BOECKMAN, LARA 9 Speed Club

IB 238 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 2722 FLORIT OJAOS, IRENE 10 CE Atletisme Balear

IB 1423 FULLANA ROSSELLÓ, MARTA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 3369 GARCIA CERRO, CARLA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 2711 GIFRE TROYA, MARIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2636 GIL PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 461 GUIJON MATEU, JULIA 10 Speed Club

IB 21885 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 10 Speed Club

IB 3751 JIMENEZ GUILLEN, TERESA 10 Speed Club

IB 1687 LEÓN CORDÓN, MIREIA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 3262 LOPEZ MACHO, PAULA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 2034 LUCIO SAIZ, MONICA 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 23100 MIQUEL FULLANA, CRISTINA 9 Claudia Troppa SC

IB 2797 MONSERRAT NICOLAU, MARGALIDA 10 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 1361 MORLÀ GARCIA, MARTINA 10 CE Total Team

IB 21891 MURILLO BARRERA, JULIA 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 21894 OLIVER SIMARRO, EMMA 10 Speed Club

IB 24001 PEÑA GARCIA, DIANE LISSETH 10 Speed Club

IB 4078 PIZA FERRERAS, GABRIELA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 2041 PONS ALFONSO, DANIELA 10 Amistat-NovomarHotel

IB 23013 PONS MARTÍNEZ, ELISABET NÚRIA 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 1441 QUETGLAS GARCIA, MARIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 22027 RIGO ROIG, APOL·LÒNIA 10 Atletisme Porreres

IB 4031 RODRÍGUEZ BINIMELIS, MARIA DE LLUC 9 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2392 SANCHEZ AGUSTIN, EMMA 9 PEGASUS AC

IB 2601 SANCHEZ PRADOS, MIRIAM 10 PEGASUS AC

IB 21999 SERRA MORANTA, JÚLIA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2448 TAYLOR , ALLEGRA 10 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

IB 2734 TORCUATO RODRIGUEZ, SARA 10 PEGASUS AC

IB 1742 TORRES PONT, NURIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2889 TUÑÓN FUENTES, ANGÉLICA 9 Diana Atletic Club

IB 22855 VAN BOVEN, CLAUDIA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini



IB 2451 VARELA MEDEL, ÁFRICA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 23980 VICENTE TERRONES, ARIADNA 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 22858 VIDAL PEÑA, LIDIA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 2732 VILLALONGA GÓMEZ, NEUS 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

01:02.98 IB 16751 BURGUERA BORDOY, MARIA ANTONIA 4 CA Campos

01:03.19 IB 23827 ULERIO GUTIÉRREZ, LIZBETH 6 C.A. Es Raiguer

01:14.51 IB 16857 ANDEREGG , MARISKA 64 PEGASUS AC

01:19.27 IB 16416 DI BARTOLOMEO , MONICA ELIZABETH 65 Diana Atletic Club

IB 24012 GELABERT REESE, ASTRID 7 Speed Club
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

03:17.44 IB 22928 SERVERA DOMENGUE, MARÍA 9 Claudia Troppa SC

03:18.31 IB 23954 ALZAMORA RUBIO, BLANCA 10 Diana Atletic Club

03:28.16 IB 23100 MIQUEL FULLANA, CRISTINA 9 Claudia Troppa SC

03:28.42 IB 22027 RIGO ROIG, APOL·LÒNIA 10 Atletisme Porreres

03:32.39 IB 24311 GUAL IZQUIERDO, MARINA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

03:33.04 IB 22019 JIMÉNEZ BROSETA, SOFIA 10 Atletisme Porreres

03:34.75 IB 24127 AOUAJ , KHADIJA 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

03:40.81 IB 22748 BRENNER BLANCO, LUCÍA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

03:41.30 IB 850 ALEMANY SOSA, FRANCINA 9 Diana Atletic Club

03:41.53 IB 858 RIERA GARCÍA, JÚLIA 9 Diana Atletic Club

03:42.37 IB 21857 SILGADO SUÁREZ, IRENE 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

03:51.34 IB 21999 SERRA MORANTA, JÚLIA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

03:52.75 IB 2873 FERRER CHICOTE, MANUELA 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

03:59.49 IB 21674 ESPINOSA MIEKWIIZ, SOFIA 9 PEGASUS AC

04:04.85 IB 3276 BUSQUETS FERRER, NURIA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

04:09.31 IB 23980 VICENTE TERRONES, ARIADNA 10 Diana Atletic Club

04:11.08 IB 2797 MONSERRAT NICOLAU, MARGALIDA 10 Joan Capo-Felanitx

04:29.86 IB 22843 OLIVER ANDERSEN, ESTER 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 4731 DIENG DIALLO, MARIAMA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 1423 FULLANA ROSSELLÓ, MARTA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2636 GIL PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 23829 MAS MAYOL, CATERINA 9 Atletisme Manacor

IB 1440 PERELLÓ CORTES, CLAUDIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 960 TRAVESSET GONZÁLEZ, ARIADNA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2451 VARELA MEDEL, ÁFRICA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2732 VILLALONGA GÓMEZ, NEUS 10 C.A. Es Raiguer

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

03:08.48 IB 21172 ARNDT ADROVER, JÚLIA 8 Diana Atletic Club

03:11.12 IB 23005 MARTORELL LUNA, LAURA 8 Diana Atletic Club

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

1.000m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



03:11.44 IB 16450 MARTORELL LUNA, MARTINA 4 Diana Atletic Club

03:31.91 IB 8104 NADAL ESCANDELL, INGER 8 Diana Atletic Club

03:36.63 IB 4408 RAMÓN MARTÍN, MARINA 7 Diana Atletic Club

03:58.51 IB 22086 VICENS BENITEZ, ISABEL 8 Colonya-Pollença

IB 2866 ACEITUNO LÓPEZ, NÚRIA 8 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 2028 ALGUERSUARI TORRENS, JANA 8 Diana Atletic Club

IB 20954 ANGUITA SEDANO, BLANCA 6 Diana Atletic Club

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

04:58.54 IB 1376 ALONSO GINARD, AINA 5 PEGASUS AC

05:37.82 IB 16649 MESQUIDA RIGO, PAULA 5 CE Total Team

06:56.15 IB 6251 CERDÁ SANTANER, FRANCISCA 79 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 16483 PEÑA RAMIS, JULIA 6 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 16659 RADO JURKIEWICZ, LAURA 2 Speed Club

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

10:38.94 IB 16483 PEÑA RAMIS, JULIA 6 Joan Capo-Felanitx

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

IB 21776 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, MAICA 85 Amistat-NovomarHotel

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

1,35 IB 22928 SERVERA DOMENGUE, MARÍA 9 Claudia Troppa SC

1,3 IB 21615 GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ, JIMENA 9 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

1,2 IB 23969 KOSEVA HRISTOVA, RADOST 9 Diana Atletic Club

1,1 IB 24311 GUAL IZQUIERDO, MARINA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 23607 ALONSO MÉNDEZ, ARIADNA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 22748 BRENNER BLANCO, LUCÍA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 4328 CARDELL JORDA, MARTINA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 238 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 1557 GOMILA RAMON, MARIA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 22019 JIMÉNEZ BROSETA, SOFIA 10 Atletisme Porreres

IB 21885 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 10 Speed Club

IB 1687 LEÓN CORDÓN, MIREIA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 2034 LUCIO SAIZ, MONICA 10 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 22180 MARCH SALVÁ, NEUS 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 23829 MAS MAYOL, CATERINA 9 Atletisme Manacor

IB 2735 MENDEZ ESQUINA, ELISABETH 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 1357 MIQUEL FORTEZA, MARINA 9 CE Total Team

IB 1361 MORLÀ GARCIA, MARTINA 10 CE Total Team

IB 2041 PONS ALFONSO, DANIELA 10 Amistat-NovomarHotel

IB 1441 QUETGLAS GARCIA, MARIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

IB 1742 TORRES PONT, NURIA 10 Atletisme Manacor

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF



IB 22855 VAN BOVEN, CLAUDIA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 22858 VIDAL PEÑA, LIDIA 10 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

1,5 IB 16821 BORRAS SANCHEZ, NEUS 7 PEGASUS AC

1,5 IB 16679 BENNÀSSAR MAS, AINA 4 Joan Capo-Felanitx

1,45 IB 20907 OBRADOR MOLL, PAULA 8 Atletisme Porreres

1,4 IB 21001 LOPEZ SERVERA, ELISA 6 Claudia Troppa SC

1,35 IB 24057 DE BLAS REYES, MARTINA 8 PEGASUS AC

1,3 IB 6998374 SÁNCHEZ ARIAS, ARIANY 7 CE Total Team

IB 4241 BRAVO CRESENCIO, AURORA 8 Amistat-NovomarHotel
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

IB 21776 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, MAICA 85 Amistat-NovomarHotel
NO ADMITIDA - NO CUMPLE 

REQUISITOS

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

5,49 IB 16751 BURGUERA BORDOY, MARIA ANTONIA 4 CA Campos

5,24 IB 21016 RINCÓN FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 6 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

5,14 IB 285 ABDESELAM , HAYAT 6 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

4,98 IB 16821 BORRAS SANCHEZ, NEUS 7 PEGASUS AC

4,56 IB 1254 FERRER NOGUERA, NURIA 7 AZS At Binisalem

4,33 IB 812 FERNANDEZ CAMPOS, AITHANA 6 ADA Calvià - Vistasol

4,28 IB 9225 BORDOY FEMENIAS, CATERINA 1 Atletisme Manacor

4,21 IB 20539 GINARD ESCRIBANO, MARINA 6 Sant Josep Obrer

3,82 IB 21976 ABU MAHFOUR, NIVIN 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

11 IB 285 ABDESELAM , HAYAT 6 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

10,24 IB 22153 SEGUI SASTRE, MARTA 94 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

9,7 IB 24057 DE BLAS REYES, MARTINA 8 PEGASUS AC

9,63 IB 16679 BENNÀSSAR MAS, AINA 4 Joan Capo-Felanitx

9,2 IB 21153 SANCHO ESCALAS, MAR 8 PEGASUS AC

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

7,24 IB 21857 SILGADO SUÁREZ, IRENE 9 Joan Capo-Felanitx

IB 23607 ALONSO MÉNDEZ, ARIADNA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 4328 CARDELL JORDA, MARTINA 9 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

IB 3916 FONT CORVERA, CONSTANZA 9 Diana Atletic Club

IB 49 GARCIA MAGÁN, NOA 9 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 1557 GOMILA RAMON, MARIA 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 22180 MARCH SALVÁ, NEUS 9 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 23586 MARIN SAN SEBASTIAN, VEGA 9 Arenal Llucmajor

IB 21891 MURILLO BARRERA, JULIA 10 Diana Atletic Club

IB 4031 RODRÍGUEZ BINIMELIS, MARIA DE LLUC 9 Atletisme Manacor

Disco (800g) FEM._IF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



IB 358 SANCHO FULLANA, ROSA 9 Atletisme Manacor

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

18:40.74 IB 21992 PICO SERRA, NEUS 7 C.A. Es Raiguer

21:14.06 IB 22316 MESQUIDA RIGO, LLÚCIA 8 CE Total Team

22:22.85 IB 1360 FERRIOL CALAFELL, MARIA 8 CE Total Team

IB 21975 ABU MAHFOUR, NESREN 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 24313 BIBILONI ZAMORA, MARTA 8 Sant Josep Obrer

IB 783 DE LA CRUZ GUTIÉRREZ, LAIA MARÍA 6 PEGASUS AC

IB 2481 GÓMEZ BOSCH, ESTHER 85 PEGASUS AC

IB 1351 MARIN JIMENEZ, CLAUDIA 8 PEGASUS AC

IB 23879 OTALORA PERDOMO, ALEJANDRA 8 PEGASUS AC

IB 2682 RUBIANO YAYA, STEFANY 8 PEGASUS AC

IB 1379 SEGUI EDMUNDSON, LUCY 8 PEGASUS AC

IB 21602 SOCIAS GARROFE, MIREIA 8 C.A. Es Raiguer

IB 2561 VAQUER DIEZ, MARIA 7 PEGASUS AC

Marca

Nº 

Licencia Nombre Año Club

29:43.96 IB 16620 CALDENTEY SÁNCHEZ, XESCA 5 Joan Capo-Felanitx

29:46.51 IB 8189 FONT CALDENTEY, AINA 6 C. A. Sant Joan

29:53.56 IB 16131 SÁNCHEZ JULIÀ, ANA MARIA 80 Joan Capo-Felanitx

38:44.31 IB 20908 RIGO ROIG, AINA 8 Atletisme Porreres

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


